The Women University Multan

P =Y Transport Office
Bus No. MNG-113 Rout Name: $uJibs 200"
Driver: Muhammad Ramzan Mobile Number: 0300-7374158
s 5 Y1)
2:30 § Inse 8 axy & s axy
Feoth (Ll N (Lt

6:05 JJ
6:10 7yl
6:12 AT Il
6:16 S
6:18 S
6:20 NLCuLdL

6:22 142
6:24 ustl/)
6:28 64|
6:30 12420y
6:32 sl S
6:35 LK
6:38 STk
6:40 AT 42
6:40 JdrJi
6:42 o€ 4f
6:44 o453
6:47 78482
6:50 sS4

Transport Officer
_wﬁg%&SJ,‘flt«ujb“l L s
For queries contact:
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



SO The Women University Multan

H b

A Transport Office
Bus No. MNG-114 Rout Name: /,gd:gﬂ(:»a—"wwfﬂ
Driver: Shaukar Hussain Mobile Number: 0301-7424338
éu(ﬂ» &u({‘,‘/l
2:30 S 1] Sl L]
Fels (et Feoik L
6:15 i
6:20 E e
6:25 yry:
6:30 Feu
6:35 Hlls oS g S
6:38 S o il o\T 2
6:42 u5¥Y]
6:45 I
6:50 o ey .
6:55 Uil S
6:58 UlsUrolg
7:02 Sz
7:05 Tty
7:08 L st
7:10 L3
7:15 JeES
7:18 Sk
7:25 ety

Transport Officer
u é;;.ws,..;w‘f" [EZRN
For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



S The Women University Multan

.-
Bus No. MNG-116 Rout Name: 57 %> 2
Driver: Ehsanullah Mobile Number: 0304-7736430
s 79 Y1 Cl
2:30 Sl sy 6:00 Finc iy
Feis (Lt (e (e
6:10 S
6:12 Iy
6:15 S Ui
6:15 HgJ
6:17 Bl
6:20 Sng1S
6:23 Sek
6:25 Jreds
6:28 Lol 2
6:30 vidhel 2
6:33 T 4
6:35 S22
6:37 144l
6:37 BH
6:40 S
6:45 1
6:55 J nzs
6:55 SZE
7:00 sl
7:10 vl

Transport Officer
S dass b b
For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



Sy, The Women University Multan

a

ALIGH

T iy,

45 A5

Pl Transport Office
Bus No. MNG-118 Rout Name: .2,s.&
Driver: Farhan Nawaz Mobile Number: 0305-8754110
)y 4] .‘A/Ki
2:308 1 gy 6:00 e (£ uxy
Fels > N {2
6:20 J;,/r,}
6:25 ‘;,.;J
6:35 5.5 £ ,/la dfn@
6:37 18 b(f
6:40 /”jh,d/h—‘/;
6:45 & (Lo
7:00 U—:{d/‘{
7:25 SF oA

Transport Officer
-‘jﬁ‘{éng/,?&fﬁkl Wy
For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



The Women University Multan

P == Transport Office

Bus No. MNG-121 Rout Name: st bl TEt,
Driver: Junaid Asghar Mobile Number: 0300-6332228
_‘A/g/;» _‘AJKCJ
2:300 e 64 06:00 {1754
Pl = Feotk (bt
6:25 AU ST byl T3y
6:27 0140/
6:30 S
6:32 G s
6:33 21482
6:33 ital
6:40 Snsd
6:42 ]
6:45 BI04
6:50 FIGA
6:52 Ny
6:56 J nzf
6:57 St
7:00 Sy
7:02 W40
7:02 Il b
7:10 v G

Transport Officer
5 égwsgvt‘f (2R
For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



The Women University Multan

Transport Office
Bus No. MNG-123 Rout Name: 35l s” o/ ol
Driver: Sudheer Hussain Mobile Number: 0300-6832258
Lo e 1)
2:30 Fivvee oy 6:00 §ioe(Fuxy
Feoth (Lt Feoik (Lt
6:25 "
6:27 S AN
6:29 Sl
6:30 2tk 5
6:31 i oo Ao 1
6:33 N
6:34 SN
6:35 Sl
6:36 Szt
6:37 e
6:38 SR
6:40 Ery
6:42 Stk
6:43 #IC et 2 uts
6:45 Sl S E e
6:47 Y e
6:48 Gk ety
6:50 o et
6:55 A
Transport Officer

For queries contact

3 be R
-ﬁ‘égws/,.{uu" 3Ly

0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



The Women University Multan

Bus No. SAJ-875

Transport Office

Rout Name: Ik Fees S
Mobile Number: 0306-9288491

Driver Name: Mukhtar Ali
.‘au(/;» &3/(5
2:30 S iy 6:00 S5 uxy
Fe s (LE b Froik (LE b
6:05 SIS
6:07 Sy o
6:10 S Ikt
6:12 S
6:13 ATLs BU¥y
6:15 ;gfdifq}‘u‘i
6:15 1482
6:23 Sobe ¥
6:25 S s
6:35 S S S g SS
6:42 Jresyle
7:00 Fuld
7:10 Vel d/..-.{
7:25 S& vl
Transport Officer

°, ho‘ 5 -
U doms by idiad

For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



S The Women University Multan

. iR Transport Office
Bus No.SAJ-876 Rout Name: UsstdLssdly
Driver: Muhammad Arif Mobile Number: 0305-9929600
.Lu(%» .:u(i
2:30 e ory 6:00 S uxy
Fots Lt N gt
6:15 Jogr 2
6:20 LK
6:25 A1aiSf’
6:30 Jogr o ey BLasil
¢ b

6:35 —AJ s
6:40 it s
6:45 W d]
6:50 Y pay
6:52 )y'l'u;fy(ﬂ
7:00 J,;&JQ
7:15 e

Transport Officer
-ﬂ;égwﬁ,’?bu"" [ LR
For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



B, The Women University Multan

Elos )3

i Transport Office
Bus No.SAJ-884 Rout Name: 2 s G Ul ‘nglk/
Driver: Muhammad Saleem Mobile Number: 0305-7310401
Ny :«u(@‘
2:30 flyc_é‘ufg 5:45 fnua_dfnjg
Feis S Feoik Lt
6:20 Sz
6:25 O oty doe
6:30 <14
6:30 Uit
6:35 a0,
6:35 &t
6:37 & AT
6:40 u’g/,‘cl
6:42 FE 2 fo St
6:45 J204
6:55 s Uked S
7:10 Vel d[f

U ders b i
For queries:
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119



-
RS2 NG
g

E s 485
Ry 1 )
<R~

Bus No. SAJ-898

Driver: Muhammad Riaz

2 The Women University Multan

Rout Name: /s uuL/..J/ ;;—uflfdfl. =39Sy

Mobile Number: 0300-2938175

.‘.uu(ﬂ” .:,u,t?
2:30 Fine oty 05:45 $ive & ory
Fe s = Feit (Lt
Vel /f 6:05 2 I
6:25 1AL Es,6
6:27 <I1G1ss
6:30 i
6:30 J&Jw,,,b
6:33 st
6:35 WikILls
6:37 Ny PN
6:40 Jber iz
6:40 Sz 2
6:45 S8
6:50 S84
6:53 Wsutef Sz
6:57 S I£6 24 (5
7:00 v d
7:15 SIS T et f

-ﬂg%&S/’?B«Jﬁ#l :

For queries contact
0300-2938175, 0304-4398119

Transport Officer




